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Link do produktu: https://center-com.pl/nad-c422-znakomity-tuner-radiowy-z-rds-p-228.html

y

Opis produktu

NAD C422 ZNAKOMITY
TUNER RADIOWY Z RDS

Cena

Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Model

Radio

Marka

Rodzaj

Kod producenta
Funkcje

Kolor

Ztacza

379,00 zt

123
055068080808
C422

FM, AM

NAD

cyfrowy

123

informacja RDS
srebrny

wyjscie analogowe RCA
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